

## **Membership Dues Flyer**

Cahuilla Lodge #127, Order of the Arrow California Inland Empire Council, BSA



## NOTICE:

BSA & Order of the Arrow Membership is REQUIRED prior to attending any OA event! Your annual dues are good from January 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023

Paid by Jan. 2	7, 2023	☐\$20 Youth / Adult	□\$100 Golden Arrow	
After Jan. 27, 2	2023	□\$30 Youth / Adult	☐\$110 Golden Arrow	
ORDER OF TH	HE ARRO	OW MEMBERSHIP REQUI	RES <b>CURRENT BSA REGISTRATI</b>	(ON
		Preferred method of paym	ent is on-line at:	
		1 7		
	http://w	ww.ciecbsa.org/event/2023-dues	cahuilla-lodge-127/2949016	
	http://w	ww.ciecbsa.org/event/2023-dues	cahuilla-lodge-127/2949016	
Al		<u> </u>	BE FILLED IN COMPLETELY!	
Al BSA Members	LL SECTI	ONS OF THIS FORM MUST		
	LL SECTI	ONS OF THIS FORM MUST		
BSA Members	LL SECTI	ONS OF THIS FORM MUST		
BSA Members  Name (La	LL SECTION NUMBERSTEE	ONS OF THIS FORM MUST	BE FILLED IN COMPLETELY!  (M.I.)	
BSA Members  Name (La	LL SECTI	ONS OF THIS FORM MUST	BE FILLED IN COMPLETELY!	

Please make checks payable to: CIEC-BSA

Please write Cahuilla Lodge Dues in memo line Send completed Dues Form and payment to: 2023 Cahuilla Lodge Dues 2351 Lugonia Ave. Suite F Redlands, CA 92374 CIEC Volunteer Services Desk Phone: (909) 793-2463

